

GR 2670-17
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:- 27/03/2023

Today the record is fixed for evidence.

07 accused persons on C/b filed absent petition.

No witness turns up. BCII to comply the order dt 22.07.2022.

To 10/10/2023 for evidence.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman